1 of 3
CRYSTAL
OSCILLATORS
HCMOS/TTL 5V
SURFACE MOUNT
T1250, T1254,
T1256, T1258
T3250, T3254,

ELECTRONICS
10 Commerce Dr   •   New Rochelle NY 10801
HOW TO ORDER
For Part Number, put package type before model number,
and add frequency in MHz, for example:
“T” is SMD
“T” package
“4309”
is model
type
T 4309 - 40M
“40 M”
frequency
in MHz
MARKING SPECIFICATION
The format for the marking is:
NOTES
(1) One or two letters are used to identify the model. See Table 1.
(2) Number in date code is year. In example, “2” is 2002.
(3) Letter in date code is one two-week period. Year is divided into 26
two-week intervals. Each two-week interval is represented by one
letter of the alphabet, in sequence.
*  When Marking Letter ID is two letters, the “T” is deleted.
MF
Electronics
T *
Osc
PN
ID
(1)
Date
Year
(2)
Code
Week
(3)
Pad 1 Frequency is 18.432 MHz
M F - T V A 2 D
   1 8 . 4 3 2
Unless customer-specific terms and conditions
are signed by an officer of MF Electronics, the
sale of this and all MF Electronics products are
subject to terms and conditions set forth at
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Gross Leak – Each unit checked in 125°C flurocarbon
Fine Leak – Mass spectrometer leak rate less than 2 X 10-8 atmos,
cc/sec of helium
Case – Ceramic with glass hermetic seal
Pads – 60 microinch of gold over nickel
Marking – Print is permanent white ink
Resistance to Solvents – MIL STD 202, Method 21
CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
HCMOS/TTL 5V
Surface Mount
Extended Temperature/COTS
20 KHz to 100 MHz
SURFACE MOUNT
T package
T1250, T1254,
T1256, T1258
T3250, T3254,
T3256, T3258
T4001 thru T4009
T4301 thru T4309
SS# Rev.
T1254 A